

Race 301 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	167.29 Toowong Lucy Hope, Sophie Gerber	6	1:48.81 (1) 1:48.81	3:44.28 (1) 1:55.47	5:41.06 (1) 1:56.78	7:33.77 1:52.71	0.00 +0.00	
2	167.30 Uni Queensland/Rockhampton GS Grace Sypher, Georgia Powell	5	1:50.66 (3) 1:50.66	3:46.05 (2) 1:55.39	5:42.51 (2) 1:56.46	7:34.76 1:52.25	0.99 +0.99	
3	167.20 Stuartholme Sophia Tully, Emma Tucker	4	1:50.08 (2) 1:50.08	3:48.06 (3) 1:57.98	5:47.72 (3) 1:59.66	7:45.03 1:57.31	10.27 +11.26	
4	167.07 Huon Katja Cook, Katie King	3	1:54.83 (5) 1:54.83	3:53.51 (5) 1:58.68	5:53.46 (5) 1:59.95	7:47.61 1:54.15	2.58 +13.84	
5	167.08 Kentish Sarah Haas, Sarah Russell	2	1:50.92 (4) 1:50.92	3:49.04 (4) 1:58.12	5:51.07 (4) 2:02.03	7:49.49 1:58.42	1.88 +15.72	
6	167.10 Kinross Wolaroi Bridget Yeomans, Phoebe Lamph	7	1:56.37 (6) 1:56.37	3:59.14 (6) 2:02.77	6:04.72 (6) 2:05.58	8:03.63 1:58.91	14.14 +29.86	
7	167.09 Kinross Wolaroi Isabella Scammell, Freya Neville	8	1:57.51 (7) 1:57.51	4:01.35 (7) 2:03.84	6:05.96 (7) 2:04.61	8:07.64 2:01.68	4.01 +33.87	
	167.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Alice Maxwell, Harriet Wallace	1	SCRATCHED					

Race 302 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	170.16 Tasmania University Samuel Mounter, Thomas Vermey	4	1:37.46 (1) 1:37.46	3:22.73 (1) 1:45.27	5:09.00 (1) 1:46.27	6:56.23 1:47.23	0.00 +0.00
2	170.13 Nudgee Ben McMillian, Leyton Friedrich	5	1:40.31 (2) 1:40.31	3:25.16 (2) 1:44.85	5:12.83 (2) 1:47.67	6:59.05 1:46.22	2.82 +2.82
3	170.12 Newington Harry Janson, Simon Latham	6	1:41.66 (4) 1:41.66	3:29.02 (3) 1:47.36	5:23.08 (5) 1:54.06	7:07.82 1:44.74	8.77 +11.59
4	170.14 Port Adelaide Zach Martin-Peddey, Luke Simpson	7	1:40.86 (3) 1:40.86	3:30.79 (4) 1:49.93	5:20.73 (3) 1:49.94	7:07.87 1:47.14	0.05 +11.64
5	170.09 Kinross Wolaroi Thomas Richardson, Cody Kelso	8	1:44.20 (7) 1:44.20	3:34.84 (6) 1:50.64	5:31.34 (7) 1:56.50	7:10.29 1:38.95	2.42 +14.06
6	170.01 Cathedral Townsville Liam Hemmett, Gordon Appelcryn	1	1:41.66 (5) 1:41.66	3:32.72 (5) 1:51.06	5:22.94 (4) 1:50.22	7:14.09 1:51.15	3.80 +17.86
7	170.15 Sydney/Cranbrook Mitchell Caponas, Lachlan Roach	3	1:44.17 (6) 1:44.17	3:35.42 (7) 1:51.25	5:26.73 (6) 1:51.31	7:17.12 1:50.39	3.03 +20.89
8	170.07 Gregory Terrace/Brisbane GS Hugh Weightman, James Farquhar	2	1:44.85 (8) 1:44.85	3:37.17 (8) 1:52.32	5:31.54 (8) 1:54.37	7:27.91 1:56.37	10.79 +31.68

Race 303 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	154.02 Brisbane & GPS/Toowong-QAS Laura Chancellor, Taylor McCarthy-Smith	4	1:49.68 (2) 1:49.68	3:42.61 (1) 1:52.93	5:38.26 (1) 1:55.65	7:31.75 1:53.49	0.00 +0.00
2	154.17 Port Adelaide/Adelaide Uni-SA... Celia Cowan, Katelyn Nicholson	3	1:47.78 (1) 1:47.78	3:42.77 (2) 1:54.99	5:39.41 (2) 1:56.64	7:33.14 1:53.73	1.39 +1.39
3	154.14 Melbourne/Sydney Ella Hudson, Lily Cathcart	7	1:51.27 (6) 1:51.27	3:47.72 (4) 1:56.45	5:43.79 (3) 1:56.07	7:39.19 1:55.40	6.05 +7.44
4	154.20 Swan River/University of WA Clare Netherway, Lia Franklin	6	1:50.57 (4) 1:50.57	3:46.88 (3) 1:56.31	5:45.03 (4) 1:58.15	7:41.67 1:56.64	2.48 +9.92
5	154.22 Toowong/Uni Queensland-QAS Portia Bennett, Katelin Douglas	1	1:52.61 (7) 1:52.61	3:49.48 (6) 1:56.87	5:46.80 (5) 1:57.32	7:44.17 1:57.37	2.50 +12.42
6	154.12 Loreto Normanhurst Laura Gourley, Rosalind Daly	8	1:54.39 (8) 1:54.39	3:52.99 (8) 1:58.60	5:52.96 (8) 1:59.97	7:48.06 1:55.10	3.89 +16.31
7	154.25 University of Queensland Elizabeth Newell, Allison King	2	1:51.20 (5) 1:51.20	3:50.71 (7) 1:59.51	5:51.52 (7) 2:00.81	7:50.94 1:59.42	2.88 +19.19
8	154.04 Corio Bay Chelsea Howell, Maggie Foley	5	1:50.14 (3) 1:50.14	3:48.66 (5) 1:58.52	5:50.95 (6) 2:02.29	7:50.95 2:00.00	0.01 +19.20

FOR THE : Tim Hawkins Memorial Trophy

Race 304 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	160.20 St Peters/Unley HS-SASI Mitchell Reinhard, Angus Dawson	4	1:39.41 (4) 1:39.41	3:20.85 (3) 1:41.44	5:04.23 (1) 1:43.38	6:46.40 1:42.17	0.00	+0.00
2	160.01 ANA/Swan River Chad Derecourt, Joe Lovrich	5	1:37.11 (2) 1:37.11	3:21.41 (4) 1:44.30	5:06.50 (4) 1:45.09	6:49.62 1:43.12	3.22	+3.22
3	160.22 Sydney University/Sydney Ash Nicholls, Kieran Riach	6	1:38.17 (3) 1:38.17	3:20.41 (2) 1:42.24	5:06.23 (3) 1:45.82	6:51.16 1:44.93	1.54	+4.76
4	160.25 Team Japan Shunsuke Shimada, Hiroki Aoki	7	1:41.05 (7) 1:41.05	3:25.87 (5) 1:44.82	5:11.19 (5) 1:45.32	6:52.71 1:41.52	1.55	+6.31
5	160.17 North Esk Lars Gillingham, Daniel Barratt	2	1:35.42 (1) 1:35.42	3:18.67 (1) 1:43.25	5:05.57 (2) 1:46.90	6:56.57 1:51.00	3.86	+10.17
6	160.21 Sydney-NSWIS Lachlan Stevenson, Torun Olsson	1	1:41.69 (8) 1:41.69	3:29.28 (8) 1:47.59	5:15.12 (6) 1:45.84	7:01.02 1:45.90	4.45	+14.62
7	160.24 Tasmania University Lucas Wigston, Chris McGuinness Terry	3	1:39.75 (5) 1:39.75	3:26.87 (6) 1:47.12	5:16.25 (7) 1:49.38	7:02.72 1:46.47	1.70	+16.32
8	160.06 Brisbane & GPS/Toowong Isaac Game, Benjamin Birchall	8	1:40.55 (6) 1:40.55	3:28.85 (7) 1:48.30	5:17.40 (8) 1:48.55	7:04.54 1:47.14	1.82	+18.14

Race 305 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	157.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Robinson,Ballinger,Scott,Smith	5	1:42.21 (2) 1:42.21	3:28.76 (1) 1:46.55	5:17.00 (1) 1:48.24	7:05.52 1:48.52	0.00	+0.00
2	157.08 Sydney/Sydney University Balcomb,Mentzines,Furrer,Graham	4	1:41.98 (1) 1:41.98	3:32.30 (2) 1:50.32	5:23.77 (2) 1:51.47	7:12.42 1:48.65	6.90	+6.90
3	157.10 WARC/PLC Perth Swick,Wilson,Jackson,Jones	6	1:45.00 (3) 1:45.00	3:35.34 (3) 1:50.34	5:27.31 (3) 1:51.97	7:16.67 1:49.36	4.25	+11.15
4	157.05 LOS & CRC Composite Jones,Berry,Kameniar,Ashworth	3	1:45.23 (4) 1:45.23	3:37.67 (4) 1:52.44	5:31.59 (4) 1:53.92	7:24.24 1:52.65	7.57	+18.72
5	157.02 DMCRC Boman,Stephens,Davis,Hogan-Jones	7	1:46.89 (6) 1:46.89	3:40.00 (5) 1:53.11	5:33.88 (5) 1:53.88	7:24.42 1:50.54	0.18	+18.90
6	157.09 University of Queensland Stevens,Murchie,Byrne,Durbridge	2	1:45.60 (5) 1:45.60	3:41.42 (6) 1:55.82	5:35.86 (6) 1:54.44	7:30.34 1:54.48	5.92	+24.82
7	157.06 Loreto Marryatville/Seymour Cook,Maccallum,Smith,Cook	1	1:53.91 (7) 1:53.91	3:54.32 (7) 2:00.41	5:56.00 (7) 2:01.68	7:52.68 1:56.68	22.34	+47.16
8	157.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Hill,Plume,Mansell,Amor	8	1:55.18 (8) 1:55.18	3:56.54 (8) 2:01.36	5:58.77 (8) 2:02.23	7:59.18 2:00.41	6.50	+53.66

Race 306 Under 19 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	163.07 Team Argentina Herrera,Scenna,Modarelli,Pagnanelli	6	1:33.82 (4) 1:33.82	3:11.85 (3) 1:38.03	4:50.72 (2) 1:38.87	6:26.49 1:35.77	0.00	+0.00
2	163.02 Mosman Pender,Ungemach,Blackmore Cram,Hopkins	3	1:31.85 (1) 1:31.85	3:08.33 (1) 1:36.48	4:48.38 (1) 1:40.05	6:27.49 1:39.11	1.00	+1.00
3	163.03 Newington-NSWIS Potter*,Crouch*,Wood,Roncolato	8	1:32.45 (2) 1:32.45	3:11.03 (2) 1:38.58	4:52.32 (3) 1:41.29	6:31.19 1:38.87	3.70	+4.70
4	163.01 Banks Brotman,Gourevitch,Poliniak,Knight	1	1:33.78 (3) 1:33.78	3:13.37 (4) 1:39.59	4:53.93 (4) 1:40.56	6:34.46 1:40.53	3.27	+7.97
5	163.04 St Josephs NSW Morath,Dermody,Bhindi,Rath	4	1:35.33 (5) 1:35.33	3:17.15 (5) 1:41.82	5:00.51 (5) 1:43.36	6:44.23 1:43.72	9.77	+17.74
6	163.05 Sydney Grinham*,Staley*,Connors,Sylvester	5	1:36.39 (6) 1:36.39	3:19.93 (6) 1:43.54	5:06.28 (6) 1:46.35	6:52.86 1:46.58	8.63	+26.37
7	163.08 The Southport School Robinson,Heck,Heslop,Mibus	7	1:36.60 (7) 1:36.60	3:21.78 (7) 1:45.18	5:12.16 (7) 1:50.38	7:01.55 1:49.39	8.69	+35.06
8	163.06 Tasmania University Vermey,Messer*,Haas*,O'Neill	2	1:44.87 (8) 1:44.87	3:34.74 (8) 1:49.87	5:25.66 (8) 1:50.92	7:15.32 1:49.66	13.77	+48.83

*substitute

Race 307 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	164.10 The Southport School Wright,Southwood,Cox,Coleman,c:Bettes	3	1:34.58 (1) 1:34.58	3:16.56 (1) 1:41.98	4:59.54 (1) 1:42.98	6:39.79 1:40.25	0.00	+0.00
2	164.05 Scotch Oakburn Cash,Gray,George,Finnigan,c:Napier	5	1:37.40 (3) 1:37.40	3:18.55 (3) 1:41.15	5:01.56 (3) 1:43.01	6:41.55 1:39.99	1.76	+1.76
3	164.07 St Patrick's College VIC Shugg,Champley,Crilly,Crawley,c:Long	4	1:35.14 (2) 1:35.14	3:16.68 (2) 1:41.54	5:00.03 (2) 1:43.35	6:43.78 1:43.75	2.23	+3.99
4	164.01 Kand/University of Queensland Condon,McCluskey,Ullrich,Rowe,c:Schmidt	7	1:39.44 (5) 1:39.44	3:22.09 (4) 1:42.65	5:07.31 (4) 1:45.22	6:49.02 1:41.71	5.24	+9.23
5	164.09 Sydney/UTS McClellan,Taylor,Mac Smith,Stacy,c:Weston	2	1:39.61 (6) 1:39.61	3:22.79 (6) 1:43.18	5:08.46 (5) 1:45.67	6:49.20 1:40.74	0.18	+9.41
6	164.06 St Josephs NSW Negline-Smyth,Urm,Roberts,Lunn,c:Lewis	6	1:38.66 (4) 1:38.66	3:22.35 (5) 1:43.69	5:09.64 (6) 1:47.29	6:54.82 1:45.18	5.62	+15.03
7	164.04 Scotch Oakburn Lawrence,Taylor,Birchmore,Dowling,c:Lockwood	8	1:40.26 (8) 1:40.26	3:25.76 (7) 1:45.50	5:13.87 (7) 1:48.11	6:59.24 1:45.37	4.42	+19.45
8	164.02 Melbourne High Lee,Lai,Christie,Pak,c:Singh	1	1:40.04 (7) 1:40.04	3:27.82 (8) 1:47.78	5:17.96 (8) 1:50.14	7:06.19 1:48.23	6.95	+26.40

Race 308 Under 21 Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	142.10 Sydney-NSWIS Romola Davenport, Harriet Hudson	4	1:48.73 (1) 1:48.73	3:41.18 (1) 1:52.45	5:36.24 (1) 1:55.06	7:32.63 1:56.39	0.00	+0.00
2	142.14 UTS Olivia Bartram, Adelaide Scott	5	1:50.14 (2) 1:50.14	3:44.93 (2) 1:54.79	5:41.18 (2) 1:56.25	7:36.30 1:55.12	3.67	+3.67
3	142.12 Sydney University Michaela Franz, Sarah Parsons	6	1:50.44 (3) 1:50.44	3:46.61 (3) 1:56.17	5:43.89 (3) 1:57.28	7:40.99 1:57.10	4.69	+8.36
4	142.11 Sydney University Emma Jalalaty, Clara Chambers	2	1:53.25 (6) 1:53.25	3:49.97 (4) 1:56.72	5:49.58 (4) 1:59.61	7:48.25 1:58.67	7.26	+15.62
5	142.02 Adelaide University Peta Terrell, Georgia Mee	7	1:53.16 (5) 1:53.16	3:51.63 (5) 1:58.47	5:51.69 (5) 2:00.06	7:52.42 2:00.73	4.17	+19.79
6	142.07 Mercantile Michaela Ballas, India Mattocks*	1	1:52.58 (4) 1:52.58	3:52.94 (6) 2:00.36	5:53.52 (6) 2:00.58	7:53.55 2:00.03	1.13	+20.92
7	142.13 Toowong Lucy Theodore, Sarah Robinson	8	1:57.40 (8) 1:57.40	3:56.26 (8) 1:58.86	5:55.68 (7) 1:59.42	7:55.54 1:59.86	1.99	+22.91
8	142.03 Banks Amelia Ghali, Emily Montagu	3	1:54.46 (7) 1:54.46	3:55.88 (7) 2:01.42	5:59.63 (8) 2:03.75	8:01.50 2:01.87	5.96	+28.87

*substitute

Race 309 Under 21 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	147.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Cormac Kennedy-Leverett, Jackson Free	3	1:36.73 (1) 1:36.73	3:17.93 (1) 1:41.20	4:59.13 (1) 1:41.20	6:41.02 1:41.89	0.00	+0.00
2	147.09 North Esk Joseph Wilson, Jack Barrett	5	1:36.87 (2) 1:36.87	3:18.94 (2) 1:42.07	5:03.53 (2) 1:44.59	6:46.74 1:43.21	5.72	+5.72
3	147.06 Mercantile Mitchell Hooper, Joel Cain	4	1:39.14 (3) 1:39.14	3:23.63 (3) 1:44.49	5:09.06 (3) 1:45.43	6:56.75 1:47.69	10.01	+15.73
4	147.02 Banks Kane Bullock, James Meads	7	1:41.77 (8) 1:41.77	3:28.45 (7) 1:46.68	5:15.98 (4) 1:47.53	7:02.50 1:46.52	5.75	+21.48
5	147.11 Sydney Christopher McCarthy, Lucas Giles	2	1:41.53 (7) 1:41.53	3:30.13 (8) 1:48.60	5:17.15 (6) 1:47.02	7:02.87 1:45.72	0.37	+21.85
6	147.08 North Esk Carl Doedens, Angus McGlashan	8	1:41.23 (6) 1:41.23	3:27.85 (6) 1:46.62	5:16.49 (5) 1:48.64	7:03.27 1:46.78	0.40	+22.25
7	147.01 Banks Nathan Leckie, Eric Low	6	1:40.61 (5) 1:40.61	3:27.70 (5) 1:47.09	5:20.52 (8) 1:52.82	7:05.81 1:45.29	2.54	+24.79
8	147.14 Toowong Christopher Bunting, Lachlan Bowman	1	1:40.07 (4) 1:40.07	3:27.40 (4) 1:47.33	5:18.61 (7) 1:51.21	7:07.87 1:49.26	2.06	+26.85

Race 310 Under 21 Women's Coxed Four							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	145.05 Mercantile-VIS Green,Froebel,Balson,Gleeson,c:Cester	4	1:48.36 (1) 1:48.36	3:37.70 (1) 1:49.34	5:28.52 (1) 1:50.82	7:18.00 1:49.48	0.00 +0.00
2	145.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Rice,Finlay,Cossill,Perrignon,c:Mactaggart	5	1:48.43 (2) 1:48.43	3:39.36 (2) 1:50.93	5:31.78 (2) 1:52.42	7:21.90 1:50.12	3.90 +3.90
3	145.09 Sydney University Ford,Cuevas,Johnson,Robinson,c:Barnet-Hepples	3	1:49.15 (3) 1:49.15	3:41.51 (3) 1:52.36	5:34.46 (3) 1:52.95	7:25.69 1:51.23	3.79 +7.69
4	145.08 Sydney Graham,Furrer,Piper,Lyon,c:Cowap	6	1:50.68 (4) 1:50.68	3:43.17 (4) 1:52.49	5:37.27 (4) 1:54.10	7:29.72 1:52.45	4.03 +11.72
5	145.04 Melbourne University Marston,Somerville,Caddaye*,Lenton-Williams,c:Burger	8	1:52.40 (7) 1:52.40	3:48.22 (6) 1:55.82	5:44.33 (6) 1:56.11	7:37.79 1:53.46	8.07 +19.79
6	145.07 Swan River Fish,Gunzburg,Parker,Hutton,c:Hayler	7	1:50.84 (5) 1:50.84	3:46.36 (5) 1:55.52	5:43.74 (5) 1:57.38	7:38.39 1:54.65	0.60 +20.39
7	145.02 Firbank Grammar White,Gillies,Thomson,Frederico,c:Burnell	2	1:51.86 (6) 1:51.86	3:49.80 (7) 1:57.94	5:50.42 (7) 2:00.62	7:45.66 1:55.24	7.27 +27.66
8	145.01 Banks McPherson,Hermann,Evans,Chalkley,c:McCarthy	1	1:53.03 (8) 1:53.03	3:51.62 (8) 1:58.59	5:52.08 (8) 2:00.46	7:50.78 1:58.70	5.12 +32.78

*substitute

Race 311 Under 21 Men's Coxed Four							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	150.06 Sydney-NSWIS Brenner,Boltman,Kench,Nichol,c:Nicholas	4	1:34.18 (1) 1:34.18	3:13.18 (1) 1:39.00	4:54.16 (1) 1:40.98	6:35.05 1:40.89	0.00 +0.00
2	150.07 Toowong Gifford,Thomson,Apel,Pincus,c:Halley	6	1:37.99 (4) 1:37.99	3:19.12 (3) 1:41.13	4:59.84 (2) 1:40.72	6:39.90 1:40.06	4.85 +4.85
3	150.05 Swan River McQuillan,Sander,King,Gerrard,c:Armstrong	7	1:38.32 (5) 1:38.32	3:20.15 (4) 1:41.83	5:02.05 (3) 1:41.90	6:41.26 1:39.21	1.36 +6.21
4	150.02 Melbourne University Heath,Page,Rose,Hooper,c:Georgakas	3	1:38.97 (6) 1:38.97	3:21.38 (6) 1:42.41	5:03.61 (5) 1:42.23	6:41.88 1:38.27	0.62 +6.83
5	150.04 Mosman-NSWIS Brongo,Ungemach,Daddo*,Samus,c:Angus	1	1:35.62 (2) 1:35.62	3:17.81 (2) 1:42.19	5:02.23 (4) 1:44.42	6:44.05 1:41.82	2.17 +9.00
6	150.03 Melbourne University Corden-McKinley,Roper,O'Connell,Jones,c:Goller	5	1:40.56 (7) 1:40.56	3:23.65 (7) 1:43.09	5:06.04 (7) 1:42.39	6:45.47 1:39.43	1.42 +10.42
7	150.09 WARC Marthins,Grant,Pisano,Norman,c:Le	2	1:37.77 (3) 1:37.77	3:20.21 (5) 1:42.44	5:05.19 (6) 1:44.98	6:49.80 1:44.61	4.33 +14.75
8	150.01 Adelaide University Moore,Nicholas,Nielsen,Fisher,c:Carrodus	8	1:41.11 (8) 1:41.11	3:25.34 (8) 1:44.23	5:11.24 (8) 1:45.90	6:56.01 1:44.77	6.21 +20.96

*substitute

Race 312 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	123.05 Mercantile-VIS Amanda Bateman, Ria Thompson	6	1:45.67 (1) 1:45.67	3:35.42 (1) 1:49.75	5:26.69 (1) 1:51.27	7:17.40 1:50.71	0.00 +0.00
2	123.08 WARC/UTS Adelaide Guinness, Kira Vermeersch	2	1:52.42 (3) 1:52.42	3:46.06 (2) 1:53.64	5:44.61 (2) 1:58.55	7:37.44 1:52.83	20.04 +20.04
3	123.07 Swan River/WARC-WAIS Siena Zamin, Molly Booker	4	1:52.53 (4) 1:52.53	3:48.12 (4) 1:55.59	5:49.15 (3) 2:01.03	7:39.06 1:49.91	1.62 +21.66
4	123.01 ANU/Sydney University Olina Parrish, Jana Pretorius	5	1:49.42 (2) 1:49.42	3:46.23 (3) 1:56.81	5:49.68 (4) 2:03.45	7:45.56 1:55.88	6.50 +28.16
5	123.03 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Gemma Sibillin, Charlotte Wirtz	8	1:55.42 (7) 1:55.42	3:54.85 (7) 1:59.43	5:54.46 (5) 1:59.61	7:51.95 1:57.49	6.39 +34.55
6	123.06 Mercantile/Banks Chloe Patterson, Kate Duggan	1	1:54.50 (6) 1:54.50	3:53.49 (6) 1:58.99	5:55.23 (6) 2:01.74	7:57.46 2:02.23	5.51 +40.06
7	123.04 Melbourne/Sydney Brianna Caputo, Jessica Thompson	3	1:52.68 (5) 1:52.68	3:53.06 (5) 2:00.38	5:58.04 (7) 2:04.98	8:00.33 2:02.29	2.87 +42.93
8	123.02 Essendon Sienna Smith, Rachael Hatherley	7	1:56.01 (8) 1:56.01	3:58.82 (8) 2:02.81	6:05.81 (8) 2:06.99	8:09.23 2:03.42	8.90 +51.83

Race 313 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	129.07 Swan River/University WA-WAIS Fraser Pensini, Sam Marsh	5	1:36.24 (3) 1:36.24	3:16.17 (2) 1:39.93	4:57.11 (2) 1:40.94	6:36.53 1:39.42	0.00	+0.00
2	129.01 Capital Lakes/ANU-ACT Nathan Kennedy, Alex Grzeskowiak	4	1:34.33 (1) 1:34.33	3:14.49 (1) 1:40.16	4:56.56 (1) 1:42.07	6:40.60 1:44.04	4.07	+4.07
3	129.05 Mosman/Sydney-NSWIS Charlie Patterson, Sean Murphy	3	1:36.23 (2) 1:36.23	3:17.57 (3) 1:41.34	5:01.47 (3) 1:43.90	6:45.26 1:43.79	4.66	+8.73
4	129.06 Newcastle University/Sydney Dylan Boakes, Odin Mackintosh	6	1:38.58 (5) 1:38.58	3:21.76 (5) 1:43.18	5:11.11 (6) 1:49.35	6:47.95 1:36.84	2.69	+11.42
5	129.02 Fremantle/Adelaide-SASI Jack Deans, Willis Armstrong	7	1:40.73 (6) 1:40.73	3:24.20 (6) 1:43.47	5:08.73 (5) 1:44.53	6:51.96 1:43.23	4.01	+15.43
6	129.09 Sydney University Jordan Duff, Morgan Brooking	2	1:38.20 (4) 1:38.20	3:20.45 (4) 1:42.25	5:06.44 (4) 1:45.99	6:52.06 1:45.62	0.10	+15.53

Race 314 Under 23 Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	126.05 University WA Composite-WAIS Fornasaro,Bettega,Patten,Cox	5	1:37.65 (1) 1:37.65	3:20.52 (1) 1:42.87	5:06.10 (1) 1:45.58	6:50.84 1:44.74	0.00	+0.00
2	126.04 University Queensland/UTS-QAS Fessey,Rowan,Parker,Pozzi	7	1:41.92 (2) 1:41.92	3:30.12 (2) 1:48.20	5:18.52 (2) 1:48.40	7:04.39 1:45.87	13.55	+13.55
3	126.03 Uni Queensland Composite-QAS Wareham*,Hudson*,Ferris,Ferris	6	1:44.90 (3) 1:44.90	3:35.18 (3) 1:50.28	5:26.13 (3) 1:50.95	7:15.77 1:49.64	11.38	+24.93
4	126.02 UTS-NSWIS Wainwright,Bartram,Scott,Reid	4	1:46.36 (4) 1:46.36	3:36.50 (4) 1:50.14	5:28.02 (4) 1:51.52	7:18.14 1:50.12	2.37	+27.30
5	126.01 Fremantle/University of WA Foster,Counsel,Cattani,Ashby-Deering	3	1:50.84 (5) 1:50.84	3:47.23 (5) 1:56.39	5:48.90 (5) 2:01.67	7:37.47 1:48.57	19.33	+46.63

*substitute

Race 315 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	132.05 Sydney University-NSWIS Britt,O'Shannessy,Judge,O'Brien	5	1:29.63 (2) 1:29.63	3:02.26 (1) 1:32.63	4:38.44 (1) 1:36.18	6:12.89 1:34.45	0.00	+0.00
2	132.06 UTS/Adelaide Lavery,Holt,Grant,Von Appen	3	1:28.55 (1) 1:28.55	3:04.81 (2) 1:36.26	4:46.41 (2) 1:41.60	6:20.15 1:33.74	7.26	+7.26
3	132.02 Adelaide Composite-QAS Pettigrew,Bakker,Apel,Santin	4	1:32.68 (3) 1:32.68	3:10.55 (3) 1:37.87	4:47.83 (3) 1:37.28	6:25.39 1:37.56	5.24	+12.50
4	132.03 Mercantile/Banks-VIS Wheeler,Canham,Clarke,Maloney	7	1:33.99 (4) 1:33.99	3:12.28 (4) 1:38.29	4:51.48 (4) 1:39.20	6:26.70 1:35.22	1.31	+13.81
5	132.01 Adelaide/St Peter's College Price,Badger*,Stamatas,Korcz	6	1:38.39 (5) 1:38.39	3:23.17 (5) 1:44.78	5:09.71 (5) 1:46.54	6:51.83 1:42.12	25.13	+38.94

*substitute

Race 316 Open Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	102.01 Adelaide/Commercial-NTC Maddie Edmunds, Molly Goodman	8	1:43.91 1:43.91	3:30.38 (2) 1:46.47	5:18.49 (2) 1:48.11	7:05.66 1:47.17	0.00	+0.00
2	102.09 Uni Queensland/Sydney-NTC Leah Saunders, Caitlin Cronin	1	1:43.25 1:43.25	3:30.84 (3) 1:47.59	5:21.29 (3) 1:50.45	7:12.70 1:51.41	7.04	+7.04
3	102.03 Capital Lakes/Sydney-ACTHP/NS... Harriet Hudson, Cara Grzeskowiak	3	1:47.12 1:47.12	3:37.42 (4) 1:50.30	5:28.39 (4) 1:50.97	7:20.53 1:52.14	7.83	+14.87
4	102.06 Sydney Uni/Griffith Uni Surfe... Hedda Cooper*, Georgia Miansarow	6	1:47.28 1:47.28	3:37.69 (5) 1:50.41	5:31.95 (5) 1:54.26	7:23.96 1:52.01	3.43	+18.30
5	102.07 Sydney University/WARC-NTC Hannah Vermeersch, Rowena Meredith	7		3:39.40 (7)	5:32.93 (6) 1:53.53	7:24.28 1:51.35	0.32	+18.62
6	102.05 Swan River Adriana Marulli, Cecilia Velin	5	1:46.60 1:46.60	3:38.38 (6) 1:51.78	5:34.82 (7) 1:56.44	7:33.69 1:58.87	9.41	+28.03
7	102.08 Team Vietnam Le Thi Hien, Pham Thi Hue	4	1:49.88 1:49.88	3:45.73 (8) 1:55.85	5:42.10 (8) 1:56.37	7:38.70 1:56.60	5.01	+33.04
8	102.02 Adelaide/Sydney University-NTC Fiona Ewing, Olympia Aldersey	2	1:43.64 1:43.64	3:29.32 (1) 1:45.68	5:18.23 (1) 1:48.91	7:05.21 1:46.98	RELEGATED Boat Underweight	

*substitute

Race 317 Open Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	108.01 Adelaide/Sydney-NTC David Watts, Alexander Hill	5		3:10.07 (1)	4:47.45 (1) 1:37.38	6:26.08 1:38.63	0.00	+0.00
2	108.14 UTS/Sydney University-NTC Campbell Watts, Hamish Playfair	6		3:11.57 (2)	4:50.95 (2) 1:39.38	6:28.34 1:37.39	2.26	+2.26
3	108.08 Sydney University-NTC Alex Purnell, Nicholas Purnell	3		3:17.33 (5)	4:57.46 (5) 1:40.13	6:30.45 1:32.99	2.11	+4.37
4	108.13 UTS/Melbourne University Sam Hookway, Peter Koster	2		3:17.86 (7)	4:59.14 (8) 1:41.28	6:32.62 1:33.48	2.17	+6.54
5	108.07 Skibbereen (Ireland) Paul O'Donovan, Gary O'Donovan	4		3:17.15 (4)	4:56.43 (4) 1:39.28	6:33.28 1:36.85	0.66	+7.20
6	108.10 Tamar/Huon-TIS Wilson Mure, Henry Youl	1		3:14.72 (3)	4:55.32 (3) 1:40.60	6:34.98 1:39.66	1.70	+8.90
7	108.06 Mosman/Sydney University-NTC David Bartholot, Robert Black	8		3:17.71 (6)	4:57.63 (6) 1:39.92	6:37.28 1:39.65	2.30	+11.20
8	108.09 Sydney University-NSWIS Sasha Belonogoff, Cameron Girdlestone	7		3:18.04 (8)	4:58.64 (7) 1:40.60	6:40.15 1:41.51	2.87	+14.07

FOR THE : Herald and Weekly Times Trophy

Race 318 Open Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	105.02 Fremantle Composite-NTC Wilson,Edmunds,Popa,McIntyre	7	1:38.24 (1) 1:38.24	3:19.69 (1) 1:41.45	5:02.41 1:42.72	6:44.29 1:41.88	0.00	+0.00
2	105.04 Melbourne University-NTC/VIS Arch,Howe,Michelmore,Stephan	4	1:42.80 (3) 1:42.80	3:27.40 (2) 1:44.60	5:12.08 1:44.68	6:56.61 1:44.53	12.32	+12.32
3	105.05 Mercantile-VIS Stewart,Morrison*,Sibillin,Thomas	5	1:41.13 (2) 1:41.13	3:27.97 (3) 1:46.84	5:15.54 1:47.57	7:00.34 1:44.80	3.73	+16.05
4	105.06 Team Indonesia Rokayah,Julianti,Ode Fitri Rahmanjani,Lisdiana	2	1:46.06 (4) 1:46.06	3:34.30 (4) 1:48.24	5:24.62 1:50.32	7:14.25 1:49.63	13.91	+29.96
5	105.01 Adelaide/Adelaide University Crowe,Fry,Collins,Webb	3	1:46.87 (5) 1:46.87	3:39.37 (5) 1:52.50	5:33.42 1:54.05	7:25.11 1:51.69	10.86	+40.82
6	105.03 LOS & CRC Composite White,Kameniar*,Bramwell*,Ashworth	6	1:47.99 (6) 1:47.99	3:44.93 (6) 1:56.94		7:34.85	9.74	+50.56

*substitute

FOR THE : Bob Aitken Memorial Trophy

Race 319 Open Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	111.01 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile-NTC Boomer,Keenan,Dunkley-Smith,Booth	3	1:28.90 (1) 1:28.90	2:59.91 (1) 1:31.01	4:32.47 (1) 1:32.56	6:04.80 1:32.33	0.00	+0.00
2	111.04 Sydney-NTC Moore,Bowden,Turrin,Hicks	7	1:29.99 (2) 1:29.99	3:03.02 (2) 1:33.03	4:37.53 (2) 1:34.51	6:09.84 1:32.31	5.04	+5.04
3	111.03 Mercantile-NTC/VIS Nott,Hunt,Widdicombe,Donald	4	1:30.18 (3) 1:30.18	3:06.02 (3) 1:35.84	4:41.40 (3) 1:35.38	6:12.63 1:31.23	2.79	+7.83
4	111.07 UTS/Skibbereen (Ireland)-NTC O'Driscoll,O'Donovan,Coombs,Masters	6	1:32.52 (4) 1:32.52	3:08.21 (4) 1:35.69	4:42.65 (4) 1:34.44	6:12.78 1:30.13	0.15	+7.98
5	111.02 Melbourne University Hargreaves,Walmsley,Norman,McCann	5	1:33.14 (5) 1:33.14	3:10.64 (5) 1:37.50	4:49.02 (5) 1:38.38	6:27.03 1:38.01	14.25	+22.23

Race 320 Under 23 Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	135.05 Sydney University/UTS-NSWIS Georgina Masters, Wallis Russell	6	1:47.85 (1) 1:47.85	3:41.06 (1) 1:53.21	5:34.76 (1) 1:53.70	7:28.77 1:54.01	0.00	+0.00	
2	135.01 Adelaide/UTS-SASI Rosie Beasley, Verayna Zilm	2	1:48.58 (2) 1:48.58	3:43.29 (2) 1:54.71	5:37.62 (2) 1:54.33	7:31.15 1:53.53	2.38	+2.38	
3	135.03 Mersey/Ulverstone Kate Hall, Hannah Tippett	4	1:53.29 (3) 1:53.29	3:52.35 (3) 1:59.06	5:52.56 (3) 2:00.21	7:53.18 2:00.62	22.03	+24.41	
4	135.04 Sydney University/Adelaide Sophia Nery, Lizzie Treloar	3	1:57.66 (5) 1:57.66	3:58.72 (4) 2:01.06	5:59.68 (4) 2:00.96	7:59.34 1:59.66	6.16	+30.57	
5	135.07 University of Queensland Toni Johnson, Zoe Alcorn	8	1:56.83 (4) 1:56.83	3:59.66 (5) 2:02.83	6:03.24 (5) 2:03.58	8:06.52 2:03.28	7.18	+37.75	
6	135.02 Mercantile/Banks Ciara Ward, Phoebe Wolf	7	2:02.00 (6) 2:02.00	4:13.13 (6) 2:11.13	6:24.77 (6) 2:11.64	8:34.72 2:09.95	28.20	+65.95	
	135.06 Toowong/Uni Queensland-QAS Portia Bennett, Katelin Douglas	5	SCRATCHED						

Race 321 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	138.07 Sydney University/UTS-NSWIS Matthew Curtin, Leon Chambers	5	1:39.87 (1) 1:39.87	3:22.85 (1) 1:42.98	5:04.08 (1) 1:41.23	6:43.99 1:39.91	0.00	+0.00
2	138.04 New Norfolk/Buckingham-TIS Alec Paterson, Matthew Byrne	6	1:39.95 (2) 1:39.95	3:23.89 (2) 1:43.94	5:08.90 (2) 1:45.01	6:52.59 1:43.69	8.60	+8.60
3	138.05 North Esk/Adelaide Oscar McGuinness, Connor Ryan	4	1:41.57 (3) 1:41.57	3:27.36 (3) 1:45.79	5:15.83 (3) 1:48.47	7:02.14 1:46.31	9.55	+18.15
4	138.02 Adelaide University Brodie Hand, Jack Tomich	8	1:48.78 (6) 1:48.78	3:39.31 (5) 1:50.53	5:30.56 (4) 1:51.25	7:18.66 1:48.10	16.52	+34.67
5	138.06 Swan River Lachlan van de Ven, Reid Quekett	2	1:46.78 (5) 1:46.78	3:39.01 (4) 1:52.23	5:32.94 (5) 1:53.93	7:24.58 1:51.64	5.92	+40.59
6	138.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nicholas Lockhart, Austin Dipple	7	1:46.37 (4) 1:46.37	3:40.53 (6) 1:54.16	5:37.02 (6) 1:56.49	7:31.62 1:54.60	7.04	+47.63
7	138.01 ANU/University of Queensland Mac Russell, James Cobb	3	1:51.83 (7) 1:51.83	3:46.61 (7) 1:54.78	5:43.19 (7) 1:56.58	7:34.55 1:51.36	2.93	+50.56

Race 322 Under 23 Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	140.02 Swan River Composite Williamson,Aird,McQuillan,James	5	1:36.90 (1) 1:36.90	3:15.81 (1) 1:38.91	4:55.56 (1) 1:39.75	6:33.38 1:37.82	0.00	+0.00
2	140.04 Toowong/UTS Ready,McCrea,Carter,Williamson	3	1:37.44 (2) 1:37.44	3:17.76 (2) 1:40.32	5:01.21 (2) 1:43.45	6:40.59 1:39.38	7.21	+7.21
3	140.03 Sydney/ANU Lee,Harding,Batt,McCarthy	4	1:41.17 (4) 1:41.17	3:21.05 (3) 1:39.88	5:01.49 (3) 1:40.44	6:40.77 1:39.28	0.18	+7.39
4	140.01 ANU/Tasmania University Casey,Johnston,Sanders,Leckenby	6	1:38.44 (3) 1:38.44	3:22.84 (4) 1:44.40	5:12.23 (4) 1:49.39	6:58.63 1:46.40	17.86	+25.25

Race 323 Open Lightweight Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	114.06 UTS/Toowong-NSWIS/NTC Amy James, Sarah Pound	5	1:43.64 (1) 1:43.64	3:30.30 (1) 1:46.66	5:18.71 (1) 1:48.41	7:06.08 1:47.37	0.00 +0.00	
2	114.08 WARC/Huon-TIS Eve Mure, Suzannah Gravestock	1	1:46.28 (2) 1:46.28	3:35.99 (2) 1:49.71	5:27.39 (2) 1:51.40	7:17.14 1:49.75	11.06 +11.06	
3	114.02 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Madeleine Williams, Gemma Dane	8	1:47.72 (3) 1:47.72	3:36.70 (3) 1:48.98	5:28.91 (3) 1:52.21	7:19.82 1:50.91	2.68 +13.74	
4	114.05 Team Indonesia Chelsea Corputty, Wahyuni Wahyuni	7	1:50.70 (6) 1:50.70	3:44.83 (5) 1:54.13	5:36.44 (4) 1:51.61	7:26.82 1:50.38	7.00 +20.74	
5	114.01 Corio Bay/Mercantile Meghan Hester, Teneille Linehan	4	1:50.55 (5) 1:50.55	3:45.19 (6) 1:54.64	5:39.64 (5) 1:54.45	7:31.94 1:52.30	5.12 +25.86	
6	114.07 University of WA Alexandra Needoba, Alexandra Utley	2	1:49.51 (4) 1:49.51	3:44.34 (4) 1:54.83	5:42.45 (6) 1:58.11	7:40.43 1:57.98	8.49 +34.35	
	114.04 Team Indonesia Yuniarty Yuniarty, Melani Petri	3	SCRATCHED					
	114.03 Sydney University-NSWIS/NTC Georgia Miansarow, Wallis Russell	6	SCRATCHED					

Race 324 Open Lightweight Men's Double Scull							Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	117.04 University of Queensland Morgan Hodgson, Blaine Heseltine	5	1:34.53 (1) 1:34.53	3:12.51 (1) 1:37.98	4:53.46 1:40.95	6:32.85 1:39.39	0.00 +0.00
2	117.03 Toowong-QAS Jack Price, Hamish Parry	6	1:36.03 (2) 1:36.03	3:15.46 (2) 1:39.43	4:57.01 1:41.55	6:35.94 1:38.93	3.09 +3.09
3	117.01 Banks/Mercantile William Legge, Hugo Berry	4	1:42.06 (3) 1:42.06	3:26.49 (3) 1:44.43		6:58.77	22.83 +25.92

Race 325 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	168.19 Toowong Skelton,Devereaux,Hope,Gerber,c:Gerber	4	1:48.90 (2) 1:48.90	3:40.63 (1) 1:51.73	5:34.68 (1) 1:54.05	7:28.40 1:53.72	0.00 +0.00
2	168.17 Stuartholme O'Shanassy,Wareham,Tully,Tucker,c:Mailli	5	1:47.13 (1) 1:47.13	3:41.28 (2) 1:54.15	5:38.33 (2) 1:57.05	7:33.55 1:55.22	5.15 +5.15
3	168.07 Kentish/Tasmania University Johns,Robinson,Haas,Russell,c:Paynter	6	1:52.12 (6) 1:52.12	3:48.51 (4) 1:56.39	5:45.48 (4) 1:56.97	7:40.53 1:55.05	6.98 +12.13
4	168.06 Hunter Valley Grammar/Newcast... McGrath,Carter,Mortimore,Abrams,c:Schot	7	1:50.54 (3) 1:50.54	3:46.73 (3) 1:56.19	5:45.02 (3) 1:58.29	7:42.45 1:57.43	1.92 +14.05
5	168.04 Centenary Lucht,Petrie,Urbano,Mckenzie,c:Stock	8	1:51.26 (4) 1:51.26	3:49.29 (5) 1:58.03	5:49.29 (5) 2:00.00	7:46.55 1:57.26	4.10 +18.15
6	168.15 Somerville Hornery,Ready,Drewe,Cameron,c:Drummond	2	1:53.95 (8) 1:53.95	3:51.93 (7) 1:57.98	5:50.59 (6) 1:58.66	7:46.83 1:56.24	0.28 +18.43
7	168.13 Radford College Gregory,Northcote,Fernandez,Dyne,c:Burns	3	1:51.63 (5) 1:51.63	3:50.42 (6) 1:58.79	5:52.85 (7) 2:02.43	7:53.40 2:00.55	6.57 +25.00
8	168.16 St Catherine's School NSW Horrell,Hall,Hood,Tainsh,c:Mcgeechn	1	1:53.53 (7) 1:53.53	3:55.42 (8) 2:01.89	5:58.31 (8) 2:02.89	7:58.83 2:00.52	5.43 +30.43

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 365); Rest->Eliminated

Race 326 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	168.03 Canberra Girls Grammar Nikias,Maxwell,Khan,Wallace,c:Shaw	4	1:51.70 (2) 1:51.70	3:47.18 (2) 1:55.48	5:43.08 (2) 1:55.90	7:37.06 1:53.98	0.00	+0.00
2	168.10 Melbourne Girls Grammar Anders,Roxburgh,Birks,Bennetts,c:Harper	5	1:49.45 (1) 1:49.45	3:45.13 (1) 1:55.68	5:42.81 (1) 1:57.68	7:39.04 1:56.23	1.98	+1.98
3	168.14 Rockhampton Grammar Sypher,Frame,Dunne,Sypher,c:Day	6	1:53.80 (4) 1:53.80	3:49.70 (4) 1:55.90	5:46.51 (3) 1:56.81	7:41.72 1:55.21	2.68	+4.66
4	168.12 PLC Perth Ahern,Weber,Deykin,Vinnicombe,c:Rogers	7	1:51.91 (3) 1:51.91	3:48.90 (3) 1:56.99	5:48.27 (4) 1:59.37	7:44.03 1:55.76	2.31	+6.97
5	168.02 Canberra Girls Grammar McGinness,Turner,Oerder,Wallace,c:Dickson	2	1:54.97 (6) 1:54.97	3:54.06 (5) 1:59.09	5:51.54 (5) 1:57.48	7:47.76 1:56.22	3.73	+10.70
6	168.08 Kinross Wolaroi Longley,Yeomans,Lamph,Jenkins,c:Kennett	3	1:54.43 (5) 1:54.43	3:54.69 (6) 2:00.26	5:53.42 (6) 1:58.73	7:49.31 1:55.89	1.55	+12.25
7	168.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise... Beggs,Brown,Davis,Taylor,c:Cox	8	1:56.18 (8) 1:56.18	3:57.20 (7) 2:01.02	5:59.42 (7) 2:02.22	7:58.78 1:59.36	9.47	+21.72
8	168.18 Swan River/PLC Perth Kestel,Fish,Parany,Davies,c:Fracaro	1	1:55.83 (7) 1:55.83	3:58.10 (8) 2:02.27	6:00.96 (8) 2:02.86	7:59.59 1:58.63	0.81	+22.53

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 365); Rest->Eliminated

Race 327 Under 19 Women's Coxed Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	158.09 University of Queensland Loneragan,Rooney,Boulton,Murchie, Stevens,Viljoen,Byrne,Durbridge,c:Hill	3	1:42.66 (2) 1:42.66	3:30.39 (2) 1:47.73	5:17.95 (2) 1:47.56	7:04.72 1:46.77	0.00	+0.00
2	158.10 Walford Anglican Parker,Penhall,Tickner,Grummet, Waters,Seed,Prince,Juers,c:Gowland	5	1:41.25 (1) 1:41.25	3:28.31 (1) 1:47.06	5:17.19 (1) 1:48.88	7:05.73 1:48.54	1.01	+1.01
3	158.03 DMCRC Bignell,Phillips,Sayers,Hughes, Boman,Stephens,Davis,Hogan-Jones,c:Blanden	4	1:45.47 (3) 1:45.47	3:36.62 (3) 1:51.15	5:28.38 (3) 1:51.76	7:18.67 1:50.29	12.94	+13.95
4	158.02 Ballarat Grammar/Ballarat Cla... Black,Eppingstall,Richardson,Cameron, Mahony,Conheady,Hearn,Reinehr,c:Jones	7	1:51.18 (6) 1:51.18	3:45.43 (5) 1:54.25	5:37.88 (4) 1:52.45	7:28.88 1:51.00	10.21	+24.16
5	158.01 Adelaide University Composite Burn,Gordon*,McGavin,Cook, Hetherington,Wilson,Webb*,Roe,c:Arbon	6	1:49.07 (4) 1:49.07	3:43.56 (4) 1:54.49	5:38.39 (5) 1:54.83	7:32.44 1:54.05	3.56	+27.72
6	158.08 Scotch Oakburn Loane,Brown,Brown,Gruber, Veevers,Green,O'Loughlin,Breier,c:Fox	2	1:51.16 (5) 1:51.16	3:47.70 (6) 1:56.54	5:43.64 (6) 1:55.94	7:38.49 1:54.85	6.05	+33.77

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 369); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 328 Under 21 Women's Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	143.09 WARC Seed,Caporn,Daubney,Vermeersch	6	1:47.61 (2) 1:47.61	3:38.55 (2) 1:50.94	5:30.68 (1) 1:52.13	7:22.83 1:52.15	0.00	+0.00
2	143.06 Sydney University Jalalaty,Evstigneev,Dent,Chambers	5	1:48.68 (3) 1:48.68	3:39.71 (3) 1:51.03	5:31.94 (3) 1:52.23	7:23.79 1:51.85	0.96	+0.96
3	143.03 Swan River Bolster,Walsh,Franklin,Hill	3	1:46.60 (1) 1:46.60	3:38.15 (1) 1:51.55	5:31.43 (2) 1:53.28	7:23.95 1:52.52	0.16	+1.12
4	143.02 Banks Ward,Ghali,Montagu,Price	4	1:49.51 (4) 1:49.51	3:41.41 (4) 1:51.90	5:36.43 (4) 1:55.02	7:28.95 1:52.52	5.00	+6.12
5	143.04 Swan River Fish,Gunzburg,Hutton,Parker	7	1:50.01 (5) 1:50.01	3:44.80 (5) 1:54.79	5:41.53 (5) 1:56.73	7:32.86 1:51.33	3.91	+10.03

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 372); Rest Eliminated

Race 329 PR1 Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	182.01 Sydney-NSWIS Erik Horrie	5	2:35.06 (1)	5:13.05 (1)	7:52.01 (1)	10:27.37	0.00	+0.00
			2:35.06	2:37.99	2:38.96	2:35.36		

FOR THE : BUCKS Trophy

Race 330 Open Lightweight Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	121.04 Team Indonesia Isadi,Ihram,Ferdiansyah,Riski Darmawan, Ardianto Suwarno,Buton,Yakin,Hadid,c:Hasbulloh	3	1:29.16 (2)	3:00.00 (1)	4:30.18 (1)	5:59.82	0.00	+0.00
			1:29.16	1:30.84	1:30.18	1:29.64		
2	121.01 Mercantile Composite-NTC Berry,Tomczak,McGuinness,Kelly, McNamara,Reinhard*,Grey,Legge,c:Rook	6	1:29.63 (3)	3:02.02 (4)	4:32.78 (3)	6:02.20	2.38	+2.38
			1:29.63	1:32.39	1:30.76	1:29.42		
3	121.06 UTS/Sydney University-NSWIS Message,McCrea,Waldersee,Waldersee, Chuter,Chisholm,Chambers,Curtin,c:O'Hanlon	4	1:28.46 (1)	3:00.35 (2)	4:31.12 (2)	6:02.90	0.70	+3.08
			1:28.46	1:31.89	1:30.77	1:31.78		
4	121.03 Swan River Composite-WAIS Williamson,Aird,McQuillan,James, Kerr,Fowler,Lo Presti,Ward,c:Montanari	7	1:31.65 (5)	3:04.05 (5)	4:36.09 (5)	6:07.61	4.71	+7.79
			1:31.65	1:32.40	1:32.04	1:31.52		
5	121.05 Toowong Composite-QAS Ready,Carter,Hodgson,Williamson, Perry,Heseltine,Price,Parry,c:Halley	2	1:29.96 (4)	3:01.44 (3)	4:35.65 (4)	6:08.60	0.99	+8.78
			1:29.96	1:31.48	1:34.21	1:32.95		
6	121.02 North Esk Composite-TIS Casey,Johnston,Leckenby*,Paterson, Marsden,Badcock,Byrne,Ryan,c:McCarthy	5	1:34.00 (6)	3:12.16 (6)	4:50.07 (6)	6:29.67	21.07	+29.85
			1:34.00	1:38.16	1:37.91	1:39.60		

*substitute

Race 331 PR3 Mixed Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	189.04 Nepean/Sydney-NSWIS Ben Gibson, Kathleen Murdoch	7	1:51.23 (1)	3:47.48 (1)	5:46.93 (1)	7:45.07	0.00	+0.00
			1:51.23	1:56.25	1:59.45	1:58.14		
2	189.03 Capital Lakes/Balmain James Talbot, Nikki Ayers	6	1:57.26 (2)	4:00.05 (2)	6:06.06 (2)	8:11.69	26.62	+26.62
			1:57.26	2:02.79	2:06.01	2:05.63		
3	189.05 Tasmania University Alistair Chong, Sara Waitzer	5	2:00.29 (3)	4:07.85 (3)	6:18.45 (3)	8:25.92	14.23	+40.85
			2:00.29	2:07.56	2:10.60	2:07.47		
4	189.07 Uni Queensland/PLC Sydney Lauren Webber, Mac Russell	3	2:09.92 (6)	4:17.84 (6)	6:23.73 (4)	8:28.50	2.58	+43.43
			2:09.92	2:07.92	2:05.89	2:04.77		
5	189.01 ANU Ian Cooper, Sue Donoghoe	8	2:03.71 (5)	4:13.89 (5)	6:26.27 (5)	8:35.87	7.37	+50.80
			2:03.71	2:10.18	2:12.38	2:09.60		
6	189.02 Bundaberg/Nestles Aaron Skinner, Rebecca Markwell	4	2:02.75 (4)	4:13.10 (4)	6:30.16 (6)	8:45.79	9.92	+60.72
			2:02.75	2:10.35	2:17.06	2:15.63		
7	189.06 Team Hong Kong Daniel Yau Chi Choi, Man Chan Ka	2	2:25.64 (7)	4:54.54 (7)	7:26.77 (7)	9:56.29	70.50	+131.2
			2:25.64	2:28.90	2:32.23	2:29.52		

Race 332 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	172.10 Pine Rivers Katherine Lambros, Em Schmeider	6	1:50.36 (2) 1:50.36	3:49.46 (2) 1:59.10	5:47.92 1:58.46	7:45.54 1:57.62	0.00	+0.00
2	172.02 Banks Alex Conway, Thea Adamson	4	1:48.96 (1) 1:48.96	3:48.21 (1) 1:59.25	5:48.96 2:00.75	7:47.84 1:58.88	2.30	+2.30
3	172.08 Essendon Kate Hutchison, Sarah Sekfy	5	1:52.28 (4) 1:52.28	3:50.99 (3) 1:58.71	5:50.78 1:59.79	7:50.28 1:59.50	2.44	+4.74
4	172.15 UTS Hally Chapman, Adelaide Guinness	8	1:51.14 (3) 1:51.14	3:52.87 (4) 2:01.73	5:57.69 2:04.82	8:00.87 2:03.18	10.59	+15.33
5	172.01 Adelaide Katie Luscombe, Laura Blazek	3	1:58.15 (6) 1:58.15	4:05.42 (5) 2:07.27	6:12.44 2:07.02	8:16.07 2:03.63	15.20	+30.53
6	172.04 Barwon Mariena Madar, Maxine Rice	7	1:57.73 (5) 1:57.73	4:05.64 (6) 2:07.91	6:13.83 2:08.19	8:19.90 2:06.07	3.83	+34.36
7	172.05 Brisbane & GPS Jordyn Turner, Amelia Champion	2	1:58.76 (7) 1:58.76	4:05.87 (7) 2:07.11	6:16.80 2:10.93	8:27.18 2:10.38	7.28	+41.64
8	172.16 University of Queensland Camille Cherbuin, Clara Jansen	1	2:01.17 (8) 2:01.17	4:11.11 (8) 2:09.94		8:36.47	9.29	+50.93

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 461); Rest->Repechage (Race's 393-394)

Race 333 Club Women's Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	172.13 Sydney University Emma Jalalaty, Clara Chambers*	3	1:56.79 (3) 1:56.79	3:56.69 (2) 1:59.90	5:57.34 (1) 2:00.65	7:56.58 1:59.24	0.00	+0.00		
2	172.09 Fremantle Annabel Counsel, Tanami Ashby-Deering	8	1:52.53 (1) 1:52.53	3:56.85 (3) 2:04.32	5:57.77 (2) 2:00.92	7:57.10 1:59.33	0.52	+0.52		
3	172.14 Toowong Sarah Byrne, Kenzi Wareham	7	1:58.04 (4) 1:58.04	3:54.25 (1) 1:56.21	5:58.58 (3) 2:04.33	8:01.49 2:02.91	4.39	+4.91		
4	172.06 Brisbane & GPS Ciera Stafford, Gracie Wasson	4	1:55.95 (2) 1:55.95	4:01.51 (4) 2:05.56	6:09.62 (4) 2:08.11	8:14.74 2:05.12	13.25	+18.16		
5	172.07 Brisbane & GPS Kate Morris, Georgia Mackay	5	2:01.90 (6) 2:01.90	4:09.92 (6) 2:08.02	6:16.12 (5) 2:06.20	8:19.57 2:03.45	4.83	+22.99		
6	172.03 Banks Emily Montagu, Eleanor Price	6	2:00.00 (5) 2:00.00	4:07.81 (5) 2:07.81	6:17.84 (6) 2:10.03	8:23.85 2:06.01	4.28	+27.27		
7	172.12 Sydney University Fangqi Cui, Olivia Dent*	1	2:02.07 (7) 2:02.07	4:11.68 (7) 2:09.61	6:23.72 (7) 2:12.04	8:33.96 2:10.24	10.11	+37.38		
	172.11 Sydney Eleanor Disney, Brianna Caputo	2	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 461); Rest->Repechage (Race's 393-394)

*substitute

Race 334 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.03 Melbourne University Andrew Goldstein, Nicholas Stephenson	4	1:41.49 (2) 1:41.49	3:28.00 (1) 1:46.51	5:16.86 (1) 1:48.86	7:08.01 1:51.15	0.00	+0.00
2	175.05 Nepean Jason Waddell, Angus Harrold	5	1:46.68 (5) 1:46.68	3:36.41 (4) 1:49.73	5:27.28 (3) 1:50.87	7:16.34 1:49.06	8.33	+8.33
3	175.10 Toowong Matthew Pettigrew, Lorne Thomas	6	1:45.94 (4) 1:45.94	3:38.33 (6) 1:52.39	5:32.35 (4) 1:54.02	7:21.04 1:48.69	4.70	+13.03
4	175.07 Sydney Jake Brighton, Patrick Graham	3	1:40.29 (1) 1:40.29	3:28.28 (2) 1:47.99	5:23.75 (2) 1:55.47	7:25.16 2:01.41	4.12	+17.15
5	175.08 Sydney-NSWIS Lachlan Stevenson, Jack Quinn*	2	1:45.27 (3) 1:45.27	3:31.50 (3) 1:46.23	5:32.56 (5) 2:01.06	7:27.33 1:54.77	2.17	+19.32
6	175.11 Toowong Luke Pearson, Harry Martin	7	1:49.32 (6) 1:49.32	3:36.69 (5) 1:47.37	5:41.58 (6) 2:04.89	7:39.74 1:58.16	12.41	+31.73

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 463); Rest->Repechage (Race 395)

*substitute

Race 335 Club Men's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	175.04 Melbourne University Tim Winkler, Isaac Smith	2	1:41.99 (1) 1:41.99	3:29.23 (1) 1:47.24	5:16.60 (1) 1:47.37	7:06.53 1:49.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	175.01 Banks James Meads, Angus Thornton*	7	1:43.31 (4) 1:43.31	3:31.69 (3) 1:48.38	5:20.17 (2) 1:48.48	7:07.02 1:46.85	0.49	+0.49	
3	175.02 Fremantle Digby Marshall, Peter Holliday	3	1:42.81 (3) 1:42.81	3:32.38 (4) 1:49.57	5:21.02 (3) 1:48.64	7:14.76 1:53.74	7.74	+8.23	
4	175.06 St George Oliver Gorman, James Hunt	5	1:42.34 (2) 1:42.34	3:31.50 (2) 1:49.16	5:23.60 (4) 1:52.10	7:17.44 1:53.84	2.68	+10.91	
5	175.09 Toowong Michael Murphy, Lachlan Cornish	6	1:45.45 (5) 1:45.45	3:35.85 (5) 1:50.40	5:27.18 (6) 1:51.33	7:20.48 1:53.30	3.04	+13.95	
6	175.12 University of WA Kaleb Jaschke, George White	4	1:46.04 (6) 1:46.04	3:36.91 (6) 1:50.87	5:26.37 (5) 1:49.46	7:21.37 1:55.00	0.89	+14.84	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 463); Rest->Repechage (Race 395)								*substitute	

Race 336 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.26 Maribyrnong Louisa Bongrain	5	2:06.60 (4) 2:06.60	4:16.12 (2) 2:09.52	6:28.78 (1) 2:12.66	8:42.25 2:13.47	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.48 St Mary McKillop-ACT Maddy Bennett	6	2:02.70 (1) 2:02.70	4:14.95 (1) 2:12.25	6:31.46 (2) 2:16.51	8:49.55 2:18.09	7.30	+7.30	
3	201.55 Sydney Girls Kirrali Schofield	3	2:04.65 (2) 2:04.65	4:20.59 (3) 2:15.94	6:43.53 (3) 2:22.94	9:08.24 2:24.71	18.69	+25.99	
4	201.49 St Marys Tas Summer Carpenter	7	2:06.34 (3) 2:06.34	4:29.69 (4) 2:23.35	6:53.79 (4) 2:24.10	9:13.29 2:19.50	5.05	+31.04	
5	201.33 PLC Perth Pippa Joyce	2	2:11.86 (5) 2:11.86	4:34.54 (5) 2:22.68	7:04.32 (5) 2:29.78	9:31.25 2:26.93	17.96	+49.00	
6	201.16 Henley High Kayla Burn	4	2:18.04 (6) 2:18.04	4:46.62 (6) 2:28.58	7:19.65 (6) 2:33.03	9:48.54 2:28.89	17.29	+66.29	
Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin									

Race 337 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	201.25 Maribyrnong Charlotte Morris	5	2:06.12 (2) 2:06.12	4:18.28 (1) 2:12.16	6:33.28 (1) 2:15.00	8:47.08 2:13.80	0.00	+0.00	
2	201.10 Brisbane Girls GS Aimee Boulton	4	2:05.31 (1) 2:05.31	4:22.04 (3) 2:16.73	6:39.35 (3) 2:17.31	8:51.86 2:12.51	4.78	+4.78	
3	201.12 Buckley Park College Katherine Wilkinson	7	2:07.40 (3) 2:07.40	4:19.99 (2) 2:12.59	6:38.32 (2) 2:18.33	8:52.89 2:14.57	1.03	+5.81	
4	201.43 Somerville Alexandra Rooney	3	2:11.85 (5) 2:11.85	4:27.65 (4) 2:15.80	6:44.18 (4) 2:16.53	8:53.12 2:08.94	0.23	+6.04	
5	201.52 Stuartholme Clare Tayler	2	2:10.61 (4) 2:10.61	4:31.14 (5) 2:20.53	6:55.99 (5) 2:24.85	9:16.96 2:20.97	23.84	+29.88	
6	201.22 Kardinia Int'l College Olivia Teesdale	6	2:26.49 (6) 2:26.49	4:57.65 (6) 2:31.16	7:33.14 (6) 2:35.49	10:02.79 2:29.65	45.83	+75.71	
Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin									

Race 338 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.37 Sacred Heart Geelong Chelsea Howell	4	2:05.29 (2) 2:05.29	4:15.85 (2) 2:10.56	6:28.05 (1) 2:12.20	8:40.53 2:12.48	0.00	+0.00
2	201.08 Brentwood College Allulah-Beth Collins	5	2:02.61 (1) 2:02.61	4:12.49 (1) 2:09.88	6:28.78 (2) 2:16.29	8:47.61 2:18.83	7.08	+7.08
3	201.19 Hunter Valley Grammar Kaylah Redhead	7	2:05.80 (3) 2:05.80	4:21.48 (3) 2:15.68	6:40.47 (4) 2:18.99	8:56.01 2:15.54	8.40	+15.48
4	201.05 Ave Maria College Alessia Masiero	3	2:06.75 (4) 2:06.75	4:21.83 (4) 2:15.08	6:39.74 (3) 2:17.91	8:59.46 2:19.72	3.45	+18.93
5	201.54 Stuartholme Isabelle Townsend	6	2:10.42 (5) 2:10.42	4:25.67 (5) 2:15.25	6:45.98 (5) 2:20.31	9:06.03 2:20.05	6.57	+25.50

Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin

Race 339 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.06 Barker College Eve Timms	4	1:59.84 (2) 1:59.84	4:07.78 (1) 2:07.94	6:20.15 (1) 2:12.37	8:34.66 2:14.51	0.00	+0.00
2	201.13 Don Abbey Boutcher	3	2:01.92 (3) 2:01.92	4:10.42 (3) 2:08.50	6:23.65 (2) 2:13.23	8:39.05 2:15.40	4.39	+4.39
3	201.15 Galen Catholic College Paige Cooper	6	1:59.03 (1) 1:59.03	4:08.80 (2) 2:09.77	6:24.16 (3) 2:15.36	8:40.76 2:16.60	1.71	+6.10
4	201.50 St Peters Lutheran Jessica Korganow	5	2:04.55 (5) 2:04.55	4:19.17 (4) 2:14.62	6:37.31 (4) 2:18.14	8:55.97 2:18.66	15.21	+21.31
5	201.30 Mt Gravatt SHS Charlotte Morris	2	2:03.40 (4) 2:03.40	4:25.15 (5) 2:21.75	6:48.16 (5) 2:23.01	9:12.07 2:23.91	16.10	+37.41

Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin

Race 340 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.47 St Luke's Anglican Montanna Clark	3	2:01.39 (1) 2:01.39	4:10.24 (1) 2:08.85	6:20.79 (1) 2:10.55	8:35.89 2:15.10	0.00	+0.00
2	201.23 Lake Ginninderra Coll. Aisling Doyle	6	2:01.68 (2) 2:01.68	4:11.52 (2) 2:09.84	6:24.70 (2) 2:13.18	8:41.14 2:16.44	5.25	+5.25
3	201.21 Kardinia Int'l College Meaghan Field	4	2:02.20 (3) 2:02.20	4:15.32 (3) 2:13.12	6:34.48 (3) 2:19.16	8:50.58 2:16.10	9.44	+14.69
4	201.46 St Ignatius SA Cleo Wilson	7	2:10.39 (5) 2:10.39	4:25.39 (5) 2:15.00	6:39.26 (4) 2:13.87	8:53.43 2:14.17	2.85	+17.54
5	201.20 Kardinia Int'l College Meg Cartwright	5	2:08.31 (4) 2:08.31	4:22.78 (4) 2:14.47	6:40.97 (5) 2:18.19	8:55.30 2:14.33	1.87	+19.41

Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin

Race 341 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.56 Trinity Catholic Andrea Brushett	5	2:00.08 (1) 2:00.08	4:08.87 (1) 2:08.79	6:21.15 (1) 2:12.28	8:32.15 2:11.00	0.00	+0.00
2	201.31 Newcastle Grammar Corby Holmberg	2	2:05.58 (4) 2:05.58	4:16.52 (2) 2:10.94	6:32.83 (2) 2:16.31	8:46.77 2:13.94	14.62	+14.62
3	201.41 Somerset College Katherine Plume	3	2:03.25 (2) 2:03.25	4:18.03 (3) 2:14.78	6:33.84 (3) 2:15.81	8:49.26 2:15.42	2.49	+17.11
4	201.04 All Saints Gold Coast Amy Taylor	6	2:08.79 (6) 2:08.79	4:25.39 (6) 2:16.60	6:42.17 (5) 2:16.78	8:54.39 2:12.22	5.13	+22.24
5	201.02 All Hallows' Eloise Mullins	4	2:07.74 (5) 2:07.74	4:22.12 (5) 2:14.38	6:38.57 (4) 2:16.45	8:55.11 2:16.54	0.72	+22.96
6	201.18 Hunter Valley Grammar Britney Randell	7	2:04.57 (3) 2:04.57	4:20.94 (4) 2:16.37	6:43.83 (6) 2:22.89	9:05.35 2:21.52	10.24	+33.20

Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin

Race 342 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 7			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	201.45 ST Hilda's QLD Sophie Rice	5	2:00.89 (1) 2:00.89	4:09.95 (1) 2:09.06	6:23.74 (1) 2:13.79	8:37.84 2:14.10	0.00	+0.00		
2	201.38 Sacred Heart Geelong Maggie Foley	4	2:05.42 (2) 2:05.42	4:18.84 (2) 2:13.42	6:34.44 (2) 2:15.60	8:51.66 2:17.22	13.82	+13.82		
3	201.39 Seaton High Siobhan Roe	2	2:13.71 (5) 2:13.71	4:28.56 (5) 2:14.85	6:43.08 (4) 2:14.52	8:57.13 2:14.05	5.47	+19.29		
4	201.44 St Aloysius College Lauren Mcgavin	6	2:08.22 (4) 2:08.22	4:23.46 (3) 2:15.24	6:40.88 (3) 2:17.42	9:00.73 2:19.85	3.60	+22.89		
5	201.11 Brisbane State High Victoria Petrie	7	2:06.99 (3) 2:06.99	4:23.61 (4) 2:16.62	6:44.24 (5) 2:20.63	9:06.56 2:22.32	5.83	+28.72		
	201.07 Barker College Lucy Lake	3	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin										

Race 343 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.42 Somerset College Jade Mansell	4	2:00.80 (1) 2:00.80	4:11.24 (1) 2:10.44	6:22.83 (1) 2:11.59	8:34.96 2:12.13	0.00	+0.00
2	201.09 Brisbane Girls GS Kirsten Viljoen	6	2:04.07 (3) 2:04.07	4:14.16 (2) 2:10.09	6:26.46 (2) 2:12.30	8:40.45 2:13.99	5.49	+5.49
3	201.58 Urrbrae High Kyanne Townend	3	2:03.81 (2) 2:03.81	4:15.97 (3) 2:12.16	6:29.32 (3) 2:13.35	8:45.62 2:16.30	5.17	+10.66
4	201.01 Alexandra Hills SHS Julia Urbano	5	2:04.99 (4) 2:04.99	4:18.68 (4) 2:13.69	6:34.73 (4) 2:16.05	8:47.40 2:12.67	1.78	+12.44
5	201.34 PLC Perth Hollie Rowand	2	2:05.38 (5) 2:05.38	4:21.32 (5) 2:15.94	6:41.62 (5) 2:20.30	9:00.98 2:19.36	13.58	+26.02
6	201.14 Emmaus Gabrielle Davis	7	2:13.36 (6) 2:13.36	4:32.66 (6) 2:19.30	6:53.42 (6) 2:20.76	9:11.75 2:18.33	10.77	+36.79
Progress : 1..3->Quarter; 4,5->Semi (Race's 414,413,412,411,379,378) 5/6; Rest->Elimin								

Race 344 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.27 Pembroke School Nick Blackman	5	1:51.80 (2) 1:51.80	3:49.57 (2) 1:57.77	5:46.17 (1) 1:56.60	7:40.68 1:54.51	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.40 Sydney Secondary College Tal Lewis	4	1:51.05 (1) 1:51.05	3:48.37 (1) 1:57.32	5:46.66 (2) 1:58.29	7:46.02 1:59.36	5.34	+5.34		
3	206.17 Hunter Valley Grammar Isaac Shepherd	2	1:52.98 (3) 1:52.98	3:51.18 (3) 1:58.20	5:53.59 (3) 2:02.41	7:53.95 2:00.36	7.93	+13.27		
4	206.13 Guilford TAS Tom Messer	7	1:56.48 (5) 1:56.48	4:01.52 (5) 2:05.04	6:05.90 (4) 2:04.38	8:06.61 2:00.71	12.66	+25.93		
5	206.22 Maitland Grossmann Robert Weatherall	3	1:53.90 (4) 1:53.90	3:58.70 (4) 2:04.80	6:07.44 (5) 2:08.74	8:14.60 2:07.16	7.99	+33.92		
6	206.28 Shalom Ryan Barber	8	1:59.25 (6) 1:59.25	4:05.85 (6) 2:06.60	6:12.18 (6) 2:06.33	8:15.05 2:02.87	0.45	+34.37		
	206.41 Trinity Lutheran Ben Sims	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 389,388,387,386,385,384) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4; Rest->S5/6										

Race 345 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.05 Brisbane State High Benjamin Birchall	5	1:48.68 (1) 1:48.68	3:44.03 (1) 1:55.35	5:43.16 (1) 1:59.13	7:40.32 1:57.16	0.00	+0.00
2	206.39 St Peter's College James Andrewartha	6	1:51.09 (2) 1:51.09	3:49.80 (3) 1:58.71	5:50.09 (3) 2:00.29	7:41.48 1:51.39	1.16	+1.16
3	206.12 Gippsland Grammar Lachlan Wilmot	4	1:52.07 (3) 1:52.07	3:47.53 (2) 1:55.46	5:49.26 (2) 2:01.73	7:52.99 2:03.73	11.51	+12.67
4	206.23 Mercedes College Xavier Barnett	8	1:54.03 (4) 1:54.03	3:56.85 (5) 2:02.82	6:00.95 (4) 2:04.10	8:04.29 2:03.34	11.30	+23.97
5	206.45 Wesley Harvey Rupp	2	1:54.94 (5) 1:54.94	3:56.67 (4) 2:01.73	6:02.78 (6) 2:06.11	8:06.60 2:03.82	2.31	+26.28
6	206.37 St Luke's Anglican Joseph Black	3	1:56.67 (6) 1:56.67	3:57.70 (6) 2:01.03	6:01.56 (5) 2:03.86	8:07.30 2:05.74	0.70	+26.98
7	206.47 Wesley Cairo Congerton	7	1:58.61 (7) 1:58.61	4:05.60 (7) 2:06.99	6:16.63 (7) 2:11.03	8:26.59 2:09.96	19.29	+46.27
8	206.02 Applecross High Jack Sherrif	1	2:09.00 (8) 2:09.00	4:20.74 (8) 2:11.74	6:34.21 (8) 2:13.47	8:48.01 2:13.80	21.42	+67.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 389,388,387,386,385,384) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4; Rest->S5/6								

Race 346 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	206.01 ACGS Isaac Game	4	1:45.49 (1) 1:45.49	3:40.61 (1) 1:55.12	5:37.78 (1) 1:57.17	7:33.81 1:56.03	0.00	+0.00		
2	206.30 St Augustines NSW Torben Ungemach	6	1:48.50 (2) 1:48.50	3:45.67 (2) 1:57.17	5:46.40 (2) 2:00.73	7:44.92 1:58.52	11.11	+11.11		
3	206.29 Somerset College Cian Muenster	1	1:59.53 (7) 1:59.53	3:50.62 (3) 1:51.09	5:53.60 (3) 2:02.98	7:52.23 1:58.63	7.31	+18.42		
4	206.34 St Ignatius SA Jack Nilsen	3	1:50.68 (3) 1:50.68	3:51.11 (4) 2:00.43	5:55.84 (4) 2:04.73	7:54.90 1:59.06	2.67	+21.09		
5	206.19 Hutchins Hamish Johnston	8	1:55.60 (5) 1:55.60	3:58.70 (5) 2:03.10	6:06.46 (5) 2:07.76	8:08.57 2:02.11	13.67	+34.76		
6	206.38 St Peter's College George Nery	7	1:57.07 (6) 1:57.07	4:01.34 (6) 2:04.27	6:10.44 (6) 2:09.10	8:12.76 2:02.32	4.19	+38.95		
7	206.04 Brisbane State High Joshua Donchak	2	1:52.91 (4) 1:52.91	4:09.68 (7) 2:16.77	6:25.72 (7) 2:16.04	8:36.20 2:10.48	23.44	+62.39		
	206.14 Guilford TAS Chris McGuinness Terry	5	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 389,388,387,386,385,384) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4; Rest->S5/6										

Race 347 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.42 Trinity Lutheran Lachlan Swan	6	1:48.18 (1) 1:48.18	3:49.59 (1) 2:01.41	5:50.83 (1) 2:01.24	7:48.52 1:57.69	0.00	+0.00
2	206.25 Nudgee Daniel Webb	4	1:52.22 (2) 1:52.22	3:53.90 (2) 2:01.68	5:54.61 (2) 2:00.71	7:54.32 1:59.71	5.80	+5.80
3	206.07 Cathedral Townsville Bradley Graham	2	1:54.57 (3) 1:54.57	3:55.56 (3) 2:00.99	5:57.14 (3) 2:01.58	7:57.55 2:00.41	3.23	+9.03
4	206.09 Christian Brothers Col Digby Marshall	3	2:03.85 (8) 2:03.85	4:09.72 (6) 2:05.87	6:14.63 (5) 2:04.91	8:14.86 2:00.23	17.31	+26.34
5	206.36 St Luke's Anglican Cameron Macpherson	7	1:56.73 (5) 1:56.73	4:04.14 (5) 2:07.41	6:13.54 (4) 2:09.40	8:20.70 2:07.16	5.84	+32.18
6	206.16 Hobart Franklin Millington-Schwan	5	1:55.08 (4) 1:55.08	4:02.33 (4) 2:07.25	6:15.13 (6) 2:12.80	8:25.25 2:10.12	4.55	+36.73
7	206.21 Launceston Church Grammar George Gray	1	2:02.40 (6) 2:02.40	4:13.82 (7) 2:11.42	6:25.22 (7) 2:11.40	8:35.26 2:10.04	10.01	+46.74
8	206.44 Wesley Adam Hunt	8	2:03.12 (7) 2:03.12	4:17.74 (8) 2:14.62	6:36.87 (8) 2:19.13	8:52.55 2:15.68	17.29	+64.03
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 389,388,387,386,385,384) 1/2; 3..5->Semi 3/4; Rest->S5/6								

Race 348 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.32 St Ignatius Thomas Benson	3	1:49.63 (1) 1:49.63	3:48.02 (1) 1:58.39	5:53.84 (1) 2:05.82	7:57.80 2:03.96	0.00	+0.00
2	206.06 Brisbane State High Lachlan Donchak	4	1:55.31 (2) 1:55.31	4:01.16 (2) 2:05.85	6:09.85 (2) 2:08.69	8:20.10 2:10.25	22.30	+22.30
3	206.26 Nudgee Zane Kirk	7	1:59.96 (3) 1:59.96	4:10.23 (3) 2:10.27	6:20.63 (3) 2:10.40	8:24.17 2:03.54	4.07	+26.37
4	206.46 Wesley Dillon Monteiro	8	2:06.25 (4) 2:06.25	4:26.15 (4) 2:19.90	6:47.85 (4) 2:21.70	9:02.12 2:14.27	37.95	+64.32
	206.20 Kingswood College Tim Laing	5	DNS: Late					
	206.15 Sandringham College Oliver Miller	6	DNS: Late					
Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 389,388,387,386,385,384) 1/2; 3..->Semi 3/4; Rest->S5/6								

Race 349 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
CANCELLED								

Race 350 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 7	
CANCELLED								

Race 351 Schoolboy's Single Scull							Repechage 8	
CANCELLED								

Race 352 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.05 Damascus Smith,Hockey,Gore,Ashley,c:Lamb	4	1:55.44 (3) 1:55.44	3:56.72 (3) 2:01.28	5:58.20 (3) 2:01.48	7:53.34 1:55.14	0.00	+0.00
2	203.03 Ballarat Grammar Mahony,Conheady,Hearn,Reinehr,c:Jones	5	1:54.91 (2) 1:54.91	3:53.49 (2) 1:58.58	5:55.25 (1) 2:01.76	7:54.58 1:59.33	1.24	+1.24
3	203.16 Shelford Girls' Grammar Grant,Jagger,Lendon,Morgan,c:McConville	3	1:52.65 (1) 1:52.65	3:52.79 (1) 2:00.14	5:55.77 (2) 2:02.98	8:00.58 2:04.81	6.00	+7.24
4	203.15 Seymour College Whitton,Huxtable,Kelly,Myers,c:Myatt	6	1:56.01 (4) 1:56.01	4:01.33 (4) 2:05.32	6:10.02 (4) 2:08.69	8:17.62 2:07.60	17.04	+24.28
5	203.11 Melbourne Girls College Junge,Fitzsimmons,Davie,Coleman,c:Clayton	7	1:57.21 (5) 1:57.21	4:03.75 (5) 2:06.54	6:14.52 (5) 2:10.77	8:21.60 2:07.08	3.98	+28.26
6	203.08 Lauriston Girls' Jelbart,Donnelly,Hayes-Chen*,Umbers*,c:Barrett	2	2:02.39 (6) 2:02.39	4:14.45 (6) 2:12.06	6:28.29 (6) 2:13.84	8:38.69 2:10.40	17.09	+45.35
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 467); Rest->B Final (Race 454)								*substitute

Race 353 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.09 Lauriston Girls' Menzies-King,Conheady,Walpole-Walsh,Honan,c:Bulach	3	1:53.31 (1) 1:53.31	3:53.07 (1) 1:59.76	5:56.54 (1) 2:03.47	7:57.55 2:01.01	0.00	+0.00
2	203.14 Roseville Pearce,Ashworth,Brown,McArdle,c:Sneyd	5	1:55.06 (2) 1:55.06	3:56.64 (2) 2:01.58	6:01.16 (2) 2:04.52	8:00.92 1:59.76	3.37	+3.37
3	203.02 Ballarat Clarendon Black,Eppingstall,Richardson,Cameron,c:Whitfield	4	1:56.68 (5) 1:56.68	3:57.61 (3) 2:00.93	6:01.72 (3) 2:04.11	8:02.60 2:00.88	1.68	+5.05
4	203.12 Pymble Ladies Pennington,Reeve,Robinson,Irving,c:Kernick-Wood	6	1:56.43 (4) 1:56.43	3:59.96 (5) 2:03.53	6:06.70 (4) 2:06.74	8:10.56 2:03.86	7.96	+13.01
5	203.07 Friends Thorpe,Taylor,Pointon,Newton,c:Slamen	2	1:55.94 (3) 1:55.94	3:59.59 (4) 2:03.65	6:09.14 (5) 2:09.55	8:12.05 2:02.91	1.49	+14.50
6	203.01 Ballarat Clarendon Sounness,Clark,Plange,Cowan,c:Bradshaw	7	1:57.93 (6) 1:57.93	4:02.95 (6) 2:05.02	6:13.74 (6) 2:10.79	8:21.64 2:07.90	9.59	+24.09
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 467); Rest->B Final (Race 454)								

Race 354 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.06 Melbourne High Brotman,Gourevitch,Poliniak,Knight,c:Tran	2	1:35.75 (1) 1:35.75	3:18.07 (1) 1:42.32	5:03.37 (1) 1:45.30	6:55.02 1:51.65	0.00	+0.00
2	208.03 Ballarat High Murfett,Loader,Willison,Mullane,c:Macaulay	3	1:37.16 (2) 1:37.16	3:22.98 (2) 1:45.82	5:13.09 (2) 1:50.11	7:01.28 1:48.19	6.26	+6.26
3	208.01 Ballarat Clarendon Matheson,Harris,Davies,Tyndall,c:Crumpler	4	1:40.46 (3) 1:40.46	3:29.15 (3) 1:48.69	5:17.79 (3) 1:48.64	7:04.32 1:46.53	3.04	+9.30
4	208.08 Newington Wood*,Webster*,Janson,Tainsh,c:Wadland	5	1:41.17 (4) 1:41.17	3:30.67 (4) 1:49.50	5:19.73 (4) 1:49.06	7:08.11 1:48.38	3.79	+13.09
5	208.09 Rockhampton Grammar Storey,Rau,Burr,Collard,c:Saunders	6	1:44.19 (5) 1:44.19	3:33.49 (5) 1:49.30	5:23.90 (5) 1:50.41	7:12.57 1:48.67	4.46	+17.55
6	208.11 Somerset College Munro,Eksteen,Mills,McKeon,c:Taylor-Girdler	7	1:45.96 (6) 1:45.96	3:37.87 (6) 1:51.91	5:31.28 (6) 1:53.41	7:22.88 1:51.60	10.31	+27.86
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 468); Rest->Repechage (Race 390)							*substitute	

Race 355 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.13 St Patrick's College VIC Shugg,Champley,Crilly,Crawley,c:Long	2	1:38.27 (1) 1:38.27	3:21.29 (1) 1:43.02	5:05.42 (1) 1:44.13	6:49.99 1:44.57	0.00	+0.00
2	208.07 Newington-NSWIS Sear*,Roncolato,Potter,Crouch,c:Nicholas	6	1:39.37 (2) 1:39.37	3:22.85 (2) 1:43.48	5:08.52 (2) 1:45.67	6:52.77 1:44.25	2.78	+2.78
3	208.05 Hutchins Lamb,Allan,Taylor,Mcmullen,c:Parnham	5	1:39.79 (3) 1:39.79	3:25.22 (3) 1:45.43	5:12.14 (3) 1:46.92	6:54.60 1:42.46	1.83	+4.61
4	208.02 Ballarat Grammar Oliver,Cuff,Armstrong,McConchie,c:Burke	7	1:40.80 (4) 1:40.80	3:27.05 (4) 1:46.25	5:14.55 (4) 1:47.50	7:03.41 1:48.86	8.81	+13.42
5	208.10 Scotch Oakburn Lawrence,Taylor,Birchmore,Dowling,c:Lockwood	4	1:42.07 (5) 1:42.07	3:30.83 (5) 1:48.76	5:21.06 (5) 1:50.23	7:10.04 1:48.98	6.63	+20.05
6	208.12 St Josephs NSW Skinner,Easton,Mirow,Hewitt,c:Horsley	3	1:43.50 (6) 1:43.50	3:31.25 (6) 1:47.75	5:21.44 (6) 1:50.19	7:11.04 1:49.60	1.00	+21.05
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 468); Rest->Repechage (Race 390)							*substitute	

Race 356 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.08 PLC Perth Gunzburg,Kestel,Marley,Orrock, Deykin,Vinnicombe,Ahern,Weber,c:Rogers	3	1:45.18 (2) 1:45.18	3:35.02 (1) 1:49.84	5:27.41 (1) 1:52.39	7:15.29 1:47.88	0.00	+0.00
2	204.03 Kinross Wolaroï Longley,Poole,Scammell,Yeomans, Harding,Lamph,Hilder,Jenkins,c:Kennett	5	1:46.21 (3) 1:46.21	3:37.08 (3) 1:50.87	5:30.61 (3) 1:53.53	7:16.86 1:46.25	1.57	+1.57
3	204.05 Loreto Kirribilli Greene*,Graham,Tiffin,Eales, Whineray,Van Vliet,Meagher,McDougall,c:Harris	7	1:44.00 (1) 1:44.00	3:35.10 (2) 1:51.10	5:28.11 (2) 1:53.01	7:18.10 1:49.99	1.24	+2.81
4	204.07 MLC Kew Kellock,O'Connor,Easton,Caldwell, Giffard,Bortolussi,Koh,Hunter-Scott,c:Swingler	6	1:48.26 (4) 1:48.26	3:40.40 (4) 1:52.14	5:34.58 (4) 1:54.18	7:26.11 1:51.53	8.01	+10.82
5	204.09 Pymble Ladies Clift*,Livingstone,Arthur*,Cassin, McClellan,Thomson,Hall,Wickins,c:Hudson	8	1:48.37 (5) 1:48.37	3:44.18 (5) 1:55.81	5:42.32 (5) 1:58.14	7:37.66 1:55.34	11.55	+22.37
6	204.11 Somerville Crook,Pappas,Barrett,Danielson, Hornery,Ready,Drewe,Cameron,c:Drummond	2	1:50.85 (6) 1:50.85	3:47.05 (6) 1:56.20	5:43.36 (6) 1:56.31	7:38.41 1:55.05	0.75	+23.12
7	204.06 Loreto Normanhurst Goldman,Burns,Dodd,Mitchell, O'Brien,Pringle,Arnold,Cooksey,c:Cowap	4	1:50.99 (7) 1:50.99	3:48.77 (7) 1:57.78	5:47.58 (7) 1:58.81	7:45.64 1:58.06	7.23	+30.35
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 469); Rest->Repechage (Race's 402-403)							*substitute	

Race 357 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.04 Loreto - Toorak O'Callaghan,Caffry,Quinlan,Catalfamo, Davys,Desmond,Bitzios,O'Connell,c:Hoffman	6	1:46.95 (3) 1:46.95	3:37.95 (2) 1:51.00	5:31.27 (2) 1:53.32	7:21.45 1:50.18	0.00	+0.00
2	204.10 Queenwood Botha,Keating,Proutt,Nell, Jallat,Feely,Houston,Rouse,c:Lorson	2	1:46.46 (2) 1:46.46	3:36.72 (1) 1:50.26	5:29.43 (1) 1:52.71	7:23.21 1:53.78	1.76	+1.76
3	204.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Burns,McGinness,Oerder,Maxwell, Wallace,Turner,Khan,Wallace,c:Shaw	7	1:50.61 (5) 1:50.61	3:45.35 (5) 1:54.74	5:39.95 (3) 1:54.60	7:31.98 1:52.03	8.77	+10.53
4	204.12 St Catherine's School NSW Ledet,Hickey-Berry,Horrell,Saravanos, Hood,Hall,Cooper,Tainsh,c:Mcgeechn	3	1:47.91 (4) 1:47.91	3:41.49 (4) 1:53.58	5:40.43 (4) 1:58.94	7:33.03 1:52.60	1.05	+11.58
5	204.02 Collegiate Kelleher,Fiedler,Jubb,Newton, Taylor,Fisher,McHenry,Killion-Bridley,c:Harris	4	1:46.02 (1) 1:46.02	3:41.23 (3) 1:55.21	5:45.69 (5) 2:04.46	7:36.76 1:51.07	3.73	+15.31
6	204.13 Sydney Girls Loh,Pitt,Thurgood,Comminos, Doyle,Kim,McManus-Barrett,Richards,c:Szeto	5	1:51.58 (6) 1:51.58	3:49.53 (6) 1:57.95	5:51.71 (6) 2:02.18	7:51.90 2:00.19	15.14	+30.45

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 469); Rest->Repechage (Race's 402-403)

Race 358 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.05 Loreto Marryatville Cook,Maccallum,Smith,Berry,c:Peisley	3	1:52.55 (1) 1:52.55	3:52.93 (1) 2:00.38	5:55.53 (1) 2:02.60	7:56.44 2:00.91	0.00	+0.00
2	202.11 Radford College Barclay,Buckman*,Dyne,Erb*,c:Blake	5	1:53.63 (2) 1:53.63	3:53.47 (2) 1:59.84	5:56.74 (2) 2:03.27	7:58.57 2:01.83	2.13	+2.13
3	202.20 Strathcona Plant,Charles,Jones,Dedoncker,c:Furlan	4	1:54.56 (3) 1:54.56	3:56.49 (3) 2:01.93	5:59.70 (3) 2:03.21	7:58.99 1:59.29	0.42	+2.55
4	202.06 Loreto Normanhurst Barr,Leaver,McEvoy,Duff-Clarke,c:Rossell	2	1:57.14 (4) 1:57.14	4:00.87 (4) 2:03.73	6:07.98 (4) 2:07.11	8:13.87 2:05.89	14.88	+17.43
5	202.18 Somerville Foxton,Brookman,Baulch,White,c:Underhill	6	1:58.88 (6) 1:58.88	4:05.25 (5) 2:06.37	6:13.40 (5) 2:08.15	8:21.27 2:07.87	7.40	+24.83
6	202.09 PLC Sydney Glenn,Englert,Gee,Gardiner,c:Glenn	7	1:58.17 (5) 1:58.17	4:06.11 (6) 2:07.94	6:15.96 (6) 2:09.85	8:22.46 2:06.50	1.19	+26.02

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 398,399); Rest->C Final

*substitute

Race 359 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.13 Redlands Lavery,Kimber,Howard,Barac,c:Richardson	4		3:56.26 (1)	5:59.76 (2) 2:03.50	7:59.94 2:00.18	0.00	+0.00
2	202.10 PLC Sydney Rutherford,Leckie,Brady,Bone,c:Boyd	2	1:53.54 1:53.54	3:56.72 (2) 2:03.18	5:57.99 (1) 2:01.27	8:00.70 2:02.71	0.76	+0.76
3	202.03 Korowa Anglican Girls Carson,Waring,Manolitsas,Papavassiliou,c:Manolitsas	6		3:57.81 (3)	6:03.03 (3) 2:05.22	8:04.88 2:01.85	4.18	+4.94
4	202.07 MLC Kew Farrow,Simmons,Nicotera,Innes,c:Hajicosta	5		4:03.80 (4)	6:09.98 (4) 2:06.18	8:15.27 2:05.29	10.39	+15.33
5	202.17 Shelford Girls' Grammar Bonney-Gibson,Kalfas,Leong,Handley,c:Horrobin	3	1:58.95 1:58.95	4:08.11 (5) 2:09.16	6:22.04 (5) 2:13.93	8:31.32 2:09.28	16.05	+31.38

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 398,399); Rest->C Final

Race 360 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.03 Cranbrook Browne,O'Neill,Kluck,McCaffery,c:Abelev	5	1:41.02 (1) 1:41.02	3:30.65 (1) 1:49.63	5:22.72 (1) 1:52.07	7:11.27 1:48.55	0.00	+0.00
2	207.02 Cathedral Townsville Appelcryn,Hemmett,Moncrieff,Gamack,c:Spaleck	6	1:44.72 (2) 1:44.72	3:35.67 (2) 1:50.95	5:27.91 (2) 1:52.24	7:15.24 1:47.33	3.97	+3.97
3	207.18 Wesley Isherwood,Koeppler,Woodcock,Almassi,c:Fowler	3	1:47.61 (3) 1:47.61	3:38.64 (3) 1:51.03	5:28.91 (3) 1:50.27	7:17.15 1:48.24	1.91	+5.88
4	207.06 Kardinia Int'l College Van Dam,Perryman,Cave,Campbell,c:Teesdale	4	1:49.46 (4) 1:49.46	3:45.00 (4) 1:55.54	5:41.66 (4) 1:56.66	7:34.25 1:52.59	17.10	+22.98
5	207.19 Wesley Brown,Cauble,King,Miller,c:Clement	7	1:52.71 (5) 1:52.71	3:50.16 (5) 1:57.45	5:50.73 (5) 2:00.57	7:44.23 1:53.50	9.98	+32.96
Progress : 1..4->Semi-Final (Race's 400,401); Rest->C Final								

Race 361 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.05 MLC Kew Wain,Hanna,de Uray,Levin, Morrison,Uittenbosch,Gioulekas,Li,c:Poon	5	1:43.07 (4) 1:43.07	3:28.93 (2) 1:45.86	5:14.94 (1) 1:46.01	6:59.55 1:44.61	0.00	+0.00
2	205.14 St Catherine's School VIC Wilson,Grant,Dryden,McBain, Cody,Ferrali,Millar,Sutherland,c:Arnoul	8	1:41.56 (1) 1:41.56	3:27.71 (1) 1:46.15	5:16.03 (2) 1:48.32	7:03.33 1:47.30	3.78	+3.78
3	205.12 Scotch College ADEL Andrewartha,Hentschke,Watson,Smith, Kittel,Spurling,McTaggart,Altschwager,c:Hammond	2	1:42.86 (3) 1:42.86	3:29.88 (3) 1:47.02	5:18.84 (3) 1:48.96	7:08.76 1:49.92	5.43	+9.21
4	205.02 Friends Chesterman,Larsson,Pauchet,Newman, Morgan,Hines,Brookes,Boutin-Reeve,c:Damen	6	1:41.97 (2) 1:41.97	3:30.75 (4) 1:48.78	5:21.89 (4) 1:51.14	7:11.79 1:49.90	3.03	+12.24
5	205.06 MLC Kew Salter,Anghie,Brander,Allen, Franc,Batrouney,Backman,Allanson,c:O'Gorman	1	1:43.72 (5) 1:43.72	3:31.73 (5) 1:48.01	5:25.55 (5) 1:53.82	7:16.78 1:51.23	4.99	+17.23
6	205.15 St Catherine's School VIC Douglas,Bray,Turnbull,Aston, Paterson,Murrell,Cody,Joubert,c:Cottrill	4	1:45.79 (6) 1:45.79	3:37.91 (6) 1:52.12	5:32.12 (6) 1:54.21	7:25.77 1:53.65	8.99	+26.22
7	205.01 Collegiate Dobson,Hannaford,Sayers,Hughes, Boman,Stephens,Davis,Hogan-Jones,c:Blanden	3	1:47.51 (7) 1:47.51	3:41.91 (7) 1:54.40	5:37.24 (7) 1:55.33	7:30.96 1:53.72	5.19	+31.41
8	205.07 MLC School Debs,Osborne,Paterson,Kerpiniotis, Smith,Murphy,Naayen,Woolbank,c:Aitken	7	1:50.77 (8) 1:50.77	3:47.56 (8) 1:56.79	5:45.27 (8) 1:57.71	7:40.38 1:55.11	9.42	+40.83
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 473); Rest->Repechage (Race's 404-405)								

Race 362 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.16 Walford Anglican Parker, Penhall, Tickner, Grummet, Waters, Seed, Prince, Juers, c: Gowland	1	1:40.42 (2) 1:40.42	3:26.07 (1) 1:45.65	5:13.69 (1) 1:47.62	7:00.05 1:46.36	0.00	+0.00
2	205.11 Pymble Ladies Coles, Penn, Johnson, Entwistle, Carmody, Thomson, Westhuizen, Hunt, c: Campbell	3	1:41.25 (3) 1:41.25	3:26.75 (2) 1:45.50	5:14.78 (2) 1:48.03	7:02.19 1:47.41	2.14	+2.14
3	205.08 Melbourne Girls Grammar Douglas, Barclay, Roxburgh, Nairn, Bennetts, Perkins, Gough, Faulks, c: Black	2	1:39.90 (1) 1:39.90	3:27.60 (3) 1:47.70	5:16.37 (3) 1:48.77	7:04.70 1:48.33	2.51	+4.65
4	205.03 Loreto - Toorak Frigo, Doble, Baxter, Trainor, Mack, Francis, Warwick, Grant, c: Canning	8	1:42.31 (5) 1:42.31	3:32.83 (5) 1:50.52	5:22.01 (4) 1:49.18	7:09.33 1:47.32	4.63	+9.28
5	205.09 PLC Perth Fisher, Knight, McDonald, Bowen, Gibbs, Swick, Wilson, Jackson, c: Warner	6	1:42.00 (4) 1:42.00	3:31.39 (4) 1:49.39	5:22.48 (5) 1:51.09	7:11.14 1:48.66	1.81	+11.09
6	205.04 Loreto Normanhurst Illek, Perosin, Hassall, Von Behr, Woods, Graham, Gourley, Daly, c: Finlayson	4	1:44.30 (6) 1:44.30	3:35.82 (6) 1:51.52	5:27.57 (6) 1:51.75	7:19.43 1:51.86	8.29	+19.38
7	205.10 Pymble Ladies Shewell, Jones, Nash, Arthur, Singarayar, Clifton, Ferry, Campbell, c: Spence	5	1:45.45 (7) 1:45.45	3:39.00 (7) 1:53.55	5:33.41 (7) 1:54.41	7:24.51 1:51.10	5.08	+24.46
8	205.13 Scotch Oakburn Loane, Brown, Brown, Gruber, Veevers, Green, O'Loughlin, Breier, c: Fox	7	1:53.32 (8) 1:53.32	3:55.39 (8) 2:02.07	5:55.97 (8) 2:00.58	7:53.26 1:57.29	28.75	+53.21

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 473); Rest->Repechage (Race's 404-405)

Race 363 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 364 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								